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LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

SCH DETAIL REPORT SUPPLEMENT
HNRS COURSES MAPPED TO COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR

EXCLUDES AUDITS

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER 2023

College of the Coast and Environment

RESP LLU uLu
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED CNT SCH CNT SCH
AP HNRS 3100 030 CL 1.0- 6.0 2 6.0

COLLEGE TOTAL 1 2 6.0
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SCH DETAIL REPORT SUPPLEMENT
HNRS COURSES MAPPED TO COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR
EXCLUDES AUDITS
14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER 2023

College of Humanities and Social Sciences



LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

SCH DETAIL REPORT SUPPLEMENT
HNRS COURSES MAPPED TO COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR

EXCLUDES AUDITS

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER 2023

College of Music and Dramatic Arts

RESP LLU uLu
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED CNT SCH CNT SCH
AP HNRS 2021 080 SC 3.0 5 15.0

COLLEGE TOTAL 1 5 15.0

MASTERS

CNT

SCH

SP PROF

CNT

SCH

DOCTORAL

CNT

SCH

12:58 Thursday, June 8, 2023

CNT

5
5

TOTAL

SCH

15.0
15.0

5



College of Science

RESP
UNIT DEPT CRSE

AP HNRS 1035
AP HNRS 3035
AP HNRS 3035
COLLEGE TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE

SCH DETAIL REPORT SUPPLEMENT

HNRS COURSES MAPPED TO COLLEGE OF INSTRUCTOR
EXCLUDES AUDITS

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SUMMER 2023

SEC SES LOC DELV CRED
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uLu
CNT

SCH

6.0
6.0
9.0
21.0

144.0

MASTERS SP PROF DOCTORAL
CNT SCH CNT  SCH CNT SCH
0 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0
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6.0
6.0
9.0
21.0

156.0
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